Beat: News

Vice President Releases The Book "Aatank Ke Saaye Men' By Garima Sanjay

Book on global problem of terrorism

New Delhi, 01.04.2015, 17:07 Time

USPA NEWS - The Vice President, Mr. Mohd. Hamid Ansari releasing a book entitled "Aatank Ke Saaye Men", authored by Mrs. Garima Sanjay, in New Delhi on March 31, 2015. He wished the author good success in her creative endeavour.

The Vice President of India Mr. Mohd. Hamid Ansari released a book entitled "Aatank Ke Saaye Men" authored by Documentary filmmaker Mrs. Garima Sanjay on March 31.

The Vice President congratulated the author on bringing out such a useful book on the burning issue of contemporary growing global problem of Terrorism and how it has very badly affected the lives common people and the society at large as well as hampered the path of progress in these countries. He wished the author good success in her creative endeavour and hoped that this book will be useful for the people in getting united against the grave problem of terrorism.

The book "Aatank Ke Saaye Men" mainly dwells upon the menace of the burning problem of Terrorism in most of the countries worldwide and highlights that with the problem of terrorism, not only that individual who is affected but his family, social circle and the society at large get affected. It says that how terrorism has hampered the path of growth in these countries. The book also speaks against the social evils like anti girl child attitude and dowry.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-3723/vice-president-releases-the-book-aatank-ke-saave-men-by-garima-saniay.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com